
           Presentations in 2018 for Publication

Fri. May 18: “Switchback” (Celtic, American roots”) 7:30pm 
                                                          Adults: $20, under12: $5

Fri. May 25: “Tannahill Weavers” (Scottish) 8pm        $20/$5

Fri.& Sat.June 1&2:“Bird Fest” Day1:Speaker & film5:30pm
$15/students $5/under 13 free  Day 2: Events all day - FREE
                               
Sat. June 2: “Chance” & Randy Sabien (jazz, folk,blues) 8pm
                                                                                        $20/10

Sat. June 16: Allysia Domingquez (country Latin fusion) 8pm
                                                                                        $15/$5

Thurs. June 21: Michael Monroe (Folk Legends)        7:30pm 
                                                                                       $15/$5

Fri. June 30: Chip Duncan (Photography, film and talk)  8pm
                                                                                       $15/$5

Fri. July 6:    “Monroe Crossing” (Bluegrass)  8pm      $25/$5

Fri. July 13:     Amy & Adams       ( Beatles, Beach Boys, 60s)
                                                                               8pm  $15/$5

Fri. July 20:  “Unity the Band” (R&B, Reggae)    8pm $20/$5
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Sat. July 21:   “Jazz Spectrum” (Swingin' 50s to70s)        8pm
                                                                                        $15/$5
Fri. July 27:    “The Reverend  Raven and the Chain Smokin' 
Altar Boys”  ( Blues)                                           8pm   $25/$5

Sat. Aug. 4: Krista Detor (contemporaryfolk/rock)8pm $20/$5

Thurs Aug.9: “Both Sides” (The Two Kims Jazz) $20/$5

Sat. Aug. 11:“Art on Main” Art Fair w/music,food,more

                                                       10am to 3pm    FREE
Fri. Aug. 17: “The Special Consensus” (Bluegrass)          8pm
                                                                                       $20/$5 

Sat. Aug. 25:   “Vivo” ( Latin Jazz)   7:30pm                $20/$5

Sun. Sept 2:  “The Jimmys” ( Blues & R&B)      7pm $25/$10

Sat. Sept. 8:  “Denim & Diamonds”    Affair of the Arts Ball 
5:30 pm  Dinner/Dance/Auction  ( Reiter Center)  $75 each

Sat. Sept. 15:  Bob Milne  (Ragtime and Boogie /woogie)
                                                                        7:30pm   $20/$5
Fri. Sept. 28: “Harmonious Wail”  (Gypsy Jazz)        7:30 pm
                                                                                      $20/$5
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Fri. Oct. 5:     “Backtrack”     A Capella              7pm  $20/$10

Fri. Oct. 12:  “Wingra” Woodwind Quintet  7:30pm  $20/$10

Sat. Oct. 27:   Mary Rowles  Commedian           7pm  $15/$5

Sat. Nov. 10:  Scott Kirby & the “Apple Love All-Star Band”
Bluecountry-Folkgrass                                        7:30  $15/$5

Dec. program  to be announced

               

                                                                                                 


